
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

WESTCHESTER 
PARK CIRCLE

MANDAN ROAD AT
GLEN OAKS APARTMENTS

WESTCHESTER
PARK CIRCLE

REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

  AM SERVICE

  PM SERVICE

# 13 # 30 # 47

SATURDAY 5/11DEPART ARRIVE

•

REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

•
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1:25

9:42

10:50

1:53

10:12

9:55

1:00

9:15

11:45

2:45

11:00

11:17

2:20

10:39

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

Service begins at Ora Glen Dr and
Hanover Pkwy (stop 26) at 6:45 AM 6:50 7:11 7:40


