DEPART	SATURDAY 5/11			ARRIVE
REGENTS DRIVE GARAGE	WESTCHESTER PARK CIRCLE	MANDAN ROAD AT Glen oaks apartments	WESTCHESTER PARK CIRCLE	REGENTS DRIVE GARAGE
•	# 13	# 30	# 47	•
AM SERVICE				
Service begins at Ora Glen Dr and Hanover Pkwy (stop 26) at 6:45 AM		6:50	7:11	7:40
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW				
9:55	10:20	10:50	11:17	11:45
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW				
PM SERVICE				
1:00	1:25	1:53	2:20	2:45
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW				
9:15	9:42	10:12	10:39	11:00